11-12 YAS 1. ETAP TURKIYE FINAL MUSABAKASI (25M)

ISTANBUL, 10. - 13.5.2018

Event 11 Boys, 200m Breaststroke 11-12 years

11.05.2018 - 10:42 Startlist

BARAJ Al 11: 3:26.99; 12: 3:11.99 / BARAJ A2 11: 3:17.99; 12: 3:04.99 / BARAJ A3 11: 3:09.99; 12: 2:56.99 /

BARAJ A4 11: 3:00.99; 12: 2:48.99

YB

Heat 1 of 10
1 Eren ARSLAN 07  Bursa Yildirim Belediyespor 3:10.08
2 Ahmet Ege GUELDAG 07  Antalyaspor 3:09.99
3 Yalin KAYA 07 Bursa Oernek Kolej S.K 3:09.56
4 Kadem Goeksu ERDAGLI 07  Ankara Kulvar Spor Kuluebue 3:00.99
5 Emre TAZEGUEL 07 Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 3:04.60
6 Cagan IS 07 Kocaeli Yuezme Kuluebue 3:09.61
7 Emre ARICAN 07  Alanya Ferdi 3:09.99
8 Efe ISLER 07 Marmara Yuezme Kuluebue 3:10.34

Heat 2 of 10
1 Emin YiLDIRIM 07  Bursa Yildirim Belediyespor 3:16.87
2 Emir KERKEZ 07  Imer Spor Kulubue 3:12.73
3 llker SENTUERK 07 Bursa Yildirim Belediyespor 3:11.99
4 Efe AKINCI 07 Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue 3:10.39
5 Erol Oemer SARACOGLU 07 Dev Atasehir Sk 3:11.29
6 Hasan Yigit AKDAG 07 Rota Koleji Spor Kuluebue 3:12.37
7 Efe BELLI 07  Enkaspor Kuluebue 3:15.30
8 Cem AKTAR 07  Izmir Dokuz Eyluel Ueniversitesi 3:17.76

Heat 3 of 10
1 Emiralp MALTEPE 07 Canakkale Belediyespor Kuluebue 3:18.25
2 Berk ARS 07  Kocaeli Denizyildizlari Sk 3:17.99
3 Yusuf Mert BARAN 07 Elazig Genclik Spor Il Mueduerlue 3:17.99
4 Eralp UENALDI 07  Ankara Yuezme Kuluebue 3:17.99
5 Anil GARIP 07  Kocaeli Denizyildizlari Sk 3:17.99
6 Akin ATMACA 07  Samsun Genclik ve Spor kuluebue 3:17.99
7 Oemer CAKIROGLU 07 Ankara Yuezme Akademisi 3:17.99
8 Toprak KISER 07 Adana Genclik Ve Spor Kuluebue 3:18.73

Heat 4 of 10
1 Arda KARACABAY 07 Istanbul Su Sporlari Kuluebue 3:21.92
2 Tomris Bugrahan APAYDIN 07  Izmir Nesan Spor Kuluebue 3:21.44
3 Ozan Deniz PAKKAN 07  Izmir Nesan Spor Kuluebue 3:20.81
4 Aktan SIHOGLU 07 Kaocaeli Yildizlar Yuzme Kulubu 3:19.25
5 Arda SAHINOGLU 07 Dev Atasehir Sk 3:20.22
6 Guen Bora GUELTEK 07  Yesilyurt Sk 3:21.24
7 Efe ILHAN 07 Bursa Cem Koseoglu Spor Kuluebue 3:21.48
8 Toran RAWLINS 07  Izmir Dokuz Eyluel Ueniversitesi 3:23.24

Heat 5 of 10
1 Onur DOGAN 07 Samsun Yildiz Su Sporlari 3:28.00
2 Tan Dora KAYA 07 Ankara Yuezme Akademisi 3:26.99
3 Can SENEN 07 Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kulubu 3:25.48
4 Mert BASARAN 07 Rota Koleji Spor Kuluebue 3:23.54
5 Efe OEZKAN 07 Paum Spor Kuluebue 3:23.57
6 Barbaros KAMISLI 07 Corum Genclik Spor Kuluebue 3:26.99
7 Ataberk EREN 07  Enkaspor Kuluebue 3:26.99
8 Atilla TUERKEC 07 Bursa Kolejliler Sk 3:37.45
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11-12 YAS 1. ETAP TURKIYE FINAL MUSABAKASI (25M)

ISTANBUL, 10. - 13.5.2018

Event 11, Boys, 200m Breaststroke

Heat 6 of 10

1 Cem Tuna DUMAN

2 Alp HACIOGLU

3 Bulut CALISKAN

4 Kerem ILYEM

5 Arda Efe AYDIN

6 Yigit Alp ATAMAN

7 Asrin Efe TASKIRAN
8 Onur SEKER

Heat 7 of 10

1 Emirhan DIKACI

2 Bartu SOEZEN

3 Toprak Can SAHIN
4 Batuhan SAHIN

5 Yigit KELES

6 Kerem CALIK

7 Batu Ege AYDIN

8 Onur BOZKURT

Heat 8 of 10

1 Poyraz KOEMUER
2 Mehmet Efe YAVUZ
3 Arslan AYKUT

4 Berk BODUR

5 Bora BALCI

6 Sarp OEZGUER

7 Cinar KAYLI

8 Berk ERGUN

Heat 9 of 10

2 Atakan CAGLAN

3 Cinar TOKSOEZ

4 Alp ONGUN

5 Efe KALKAN

6 Aybars TURGUT

7 Mehmet KARLITEKIN

Heat 10 of 10

3 Yagizhan YAVUZ
4 Mert Metin OEZSOEYLER
5 Ali Eren YANASIK
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Beylikduezue Yuezme Kuluebue
Fmv isik Ueniversitesi Ve isik
Ferdi

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Istanbul BBSK

Trabzonspor

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kulubu
Bayrampasa Akademi Demir S.K

Adana Oezguer Kulaclar Spor Kulue
Aykon Spor Kuluebue

Sehitkamil Belediye Spor

Ege Ueniversitesi Genclik Ve Sp
Samsun Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Istanbul Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Istanbul BBSK

Ege Ueniversitesi Genclik Ve Sp

Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue
Antalya Prestij Spor Kuluebue
Teyik

Enkaspor Kuluebue

Ferdi

Corlu Belediyesi S.K

Izmir Dokuz Eyluel Ueniversitesi
Enkaspor Kuluebue

Canakkale Icdas Spor Kuluebue
Samsun Dsi Spor Kuluebue
Enkaspor Kuluebue

Trabzon lhtisas Spor Kuluebue
Sakarya Atlantis S.S.K

Kayseri Elit Seva Yuezme Kuluebue

Samsun Yildiz Su Sporlari
Kocaeli Olp Cinarli Yuezme
Corlu Belediyesi S.K

2:54.31
2:50.36
2:48.12
2:46.83
2:47.61
2:48.99
2:52.61
2:54.58

3:01.60
2:58.58
2:58.03
2:55.51
2:56.99
2:58.51
3:01.23
3:02.36

3:05.56
3:04.99
3:04.99
3:02.56
3:03.47
3:04.99
3:05.01
3:07.20

3:11.99
3:10.24
3:07.76
3:08.22
3:11.99
3:13.48

3:21.99
3:17.41
3:19.99
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